City of Boulder
Public Works
Page 1 of 26  Updated:  12/18/19
CITY OF BOULDER’S INDUSTRIAL PRETREATMENT
WASTEWATER CLASSIFICATION SURVEY (WWCS) AND
BASELINE MONITORING REPORT (BMR)
Please read all the application before beginning.  Do not leave a section blank.  If it does not apply, mark “N/A”.
Attach additional sheets anywhere needed to have a complete and accurate submittal.

3P - Beta-BHC (TTO) 319-85-7 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
4P - Gamma-BHC (Lindane) (TTO) 319-86-8 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
5P - Delta-BHC (TTO) 58-89-9 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
6P – Chlordane (TTO) 57-74-9 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
7P - 4,4-DDT (TTO) 50-29-3 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
8P - 4,4-DDE (TTO) 72-55-9 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
9P - 4,4-DDD (TDE) (Tetrachlorodiphenylethane) (TTO) 72-54-8 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
10P – Dieldrin (TTO) 60-57-1 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
11P - Alpha-endosulfan (Endosulfan I) (TTO) 959-98-8 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
12P - Beta-endosulfan (Endosulfan II) (TTO) 33213-65-9 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
13P - Endosulfan sulfate (TTO) 1031-07-8 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
14P – Endrin (TTO) 72-20-8 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
15P - Endrin aldehyde (TTO) 7421-93-4 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
16P – Heptachlor (TTO) 76-44-8 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
17P - Heptachlor epoxide (TTO) 1024-57-3 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
18P - PCB-1242 (Arochlor 1242) (TTO) 53469-21-9 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
19P - PCB-1254 (Arochlor 1254) (TTO) 11097-69-1 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
20P - PCB-1221 (Arochlor 1221) (TTO) 11104-28-2 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
21P - PCB-1232 (Arochlor 1232) (TTO) 11141-16-5 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
22P - PCB-1248 (Arochlor 1248) (TTO) 12672-29-6 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
23P - PCB-1260 (Arochlor 1260) (TTO) 11096-82-5 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
24P - PCB-1016 (Arochlor 1016) (TTO) 12674-11-2 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
25P – Toxaphene (TTO) 8001-35-2 608 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
2,3,7,8-TCDD (tetrachlorodibenzo-p-dioxin) (TTO) 1746-01-6 613 ☐ ☐  ☐ ☐
Page 15 of 26  Updated:  12/18/19
TABLE I II – OTHER TOXIC POLLUTANTS (METALS & CYANIDE) & TOTAL PHENOLS